
Arsenic trichloride 
2,2-Diphenyl-2-hydroxyacetic
acid
N,N-Dialkyl(Me.Et, n-Pr or i-Pr) 
aiinoethyl-2-chloride (2)
N,N-Dialkyl(He,Et,n-Pr or i-Pr) 
aiinoethane-2-ol ( )
Bis(2-hydroxyethyI) sulphide 
(thiodiglycol)

Phosgene
Cyanogen chloride 
Hydrogen cyanide 
Phosphorus oxychloride 
Phosphorus trichloride 
Di- and Triiethyl/Ethyl Esters 
of Phosphorus [P I] Acid 
Sulphur tonochloride 
Sulphur dichloride 
Thionyl chloride 
Phosphorus pentachloride

1 1
3

1 0
7
7
2

2
1
1
1

3 3

8 14 22

78 39 117

9 2718

total 1 1 6 1 7 104 65 169

Schedule 3 above 30 tons/year above 30 tons/year

CD/CW/WP.281 
page 2

Che*icals Produced Nueber of Relevant Facilities of Each Cheaical

Production
Facilities

Processing and Consuling 
Companies (1)

Schedule 2 
Part A

1 to 10 above 10 total 1 to 10 
tons/year tons/year

above 10 total 
tons/year tons/year

total 4 5 130

d) The nuiber of companies totaling self-consueers and direct purchasers including trading

u) Only diiethyl and diethyl derivatives are considered to be produced, processed or consumed aeong diiethyl, 
diethyl, dinomal propyl and di isopropyl e derivatives.

houses.
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